UNIVERSITY OF RAJASTHAN, JAIPUR

PROGRAMME OF EXAMINATION - 2025°
(UG - SCIENCE, COMMERCE, ARTS)

Date: 07.03.2025

PART-11 (EX./DUE STUDENT) (TIME- 3 P.M. TO 6 P.M.)

PART-II (TIME-7 A.M. TO 10 AM.j

Date " Day PART-I DUE PAPER (TIME- 11 AM. TO 2E.M.) v
o - SCIENCE COMMERCE | ARTS SCIENCE "COMMERCE | ARTS SCIENCE COMMERCE ARTS (REG/NC)
19.03.2025 | Wednesday | " , ¢ TEXI - DR-1 _ - ’ DRI
20.03.2025 .| Thursday GEN. HINDI ~ GEN. HINDI . GEN. HINDI ABST-I * GEOLOGY-L LAFM-I
- 22.83.2025 | Saturday GEN. ENG. GEN.ENG.. | s . GEN.ENG. GEOLOGY-I CHEM-T . PEI
24032025 | Monday ' R ABST-IL STAT-T BUS.ADM-I STAT/AP.STAT-I
©25.03.2025 | Tuesday ~ ENVS T ENVS "% . ENVS - ZOOL/MATH-I - MATHI GEOLOGY-II CPEIL
26.63.2025"| Wednesday ELE. COM. ' ELE.COM 2. - ELE.COMP  PSY-I BUS.ADM-£ CPSYI ECON-I ABST-I ECON-I
. 27.03.2025 /| Thursday : PHY/BOT-I D&P-1 STAT-IL HONS-IX (New/Old)| STAT/APSTAT-IX
| o GEOG, PHY, BOT, BOOK KEEP. - ' R - ‘
28.03. oy BUDR - L ADM- 1 P 1 BUS.ADM-II DR-TI
28032025 | Friday CHEM, GEOLX Pass/Homs) A GEOG-1 | BUS.ADM-1I DR-II HY/BOT-1 ,
A v ZOOL, MATHS ABST, EAFM, | MATHS, ENG, HINDI, URDU, SANS, | :
29.03.2025 turd » " » LA M, s NGy d ’ ’ CHEM-I GPEM-I- HONS-X POL-SC-T
25 | Saturday PSY. STAT-I BUS. ADM-T PSY, STAT. -T ' _
AP o PHIL, SOCIO, PUB. ADM., D&P, ; - . R
04; : v ’ . PHY/BOT-II ENG. LIT-I
01.04 2035 Tuesday H.SC., IN. MUSIC, PH. EDU.-I HIST-X ,
02.04.025 | Wednesday | T m’é’ggﬁ?EM’ POL.SC, HIST, ECO-I GEOLOGY-II EAFM-I PE-L PSY-I ABST-II PSY-1
03.04.2025 | Thursday GEOG-II GEOG-II PHY/BOT-II POL.SC-T HONS-XUXIL (I) HIST-1
: . . PUB. ADM./ ' .
04, iday : 58 1 MATH-I
04.04.2025 | Friday | HSTI EAFM-II COM. APP. 1 ZOOL/MATH.
05.04.2025 | Saturday Z00L, MATHS, | MATHS, ENG, HINDI, URDU, SANS, ECON-1 ECON-I PSY-IL EAFM-IL | PSY-II
PSY. STAT-II ] PSY. STAT, -1 _ ’
' . ABST,EAFM, | PHIL, SOCIO, PUB. ADM., H.SC., _ : : - ;
04, : - ; - . EM-II HONS-XIXI (IL SANS/PER-1
07.04.2025 | - Monday BUS. ADM.II 1N, MUSIC, PEL EDU.II CHEM-II HONS-V T};XI CH _, H @n ’
08.04.2025 | Tuesday | ZOOL, MATHS, U ' MATH-IIf HONS-V HIST-II " HONS-IX HINDLURDU-T |
09.04.2025 | Wednesday |- CHEM, BOT, PHY-III POL.SC,ECO.- 1T’ HONS-VI HONS-VI' SOCIOI - 'ZOOLMATH-II | HONSXUXHQID [ MATHII
| 12.042025 | Saturday 'HONS-I HONS-1 _PHY/BOT-I . TEXX HONS-X- HONS-XUXII (IV) POL-SC-I1
15.04.2025 | Tuesday HONS-I1 HONS-VII HONS-VII BINDLURDU-I GEOG-I SUB (H)-F GEOG-T
16.04.2025 | Wednesday | HONS-IV ECON-II - ECONIL ECON-UL ECON-II
' o ] PUB. ADM./
17.042025 | Thursday ZOOL/MATH-II | HONS-VIU MATH-II CHEM-III HONS-X¥/XII (V) COM. APP. -1
19.04:2025 | Saturday E HONS-VIII . PE-IX HONS-XI. - SUB (B)-II ENG. LIT-IL
: - ' ~ PUB. ADM./ ' .
04, ‘ 2118 . ; EOG-IL HONS-XI/XII (VIy GEOG-II.
21.04.2025 | Monday CHEM m SUB (H)-1 COM. ADD. 11 GEOG: 11. _ (v y ‘ :
22.04.2025 { : Tuesday GEOG-1 © - GEOG-I HONS-XIT SOCIOI
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2: . Examination dates may be changed at any time due to unavoidable circumstances.

3. Entry in the examination centre will be closed before 20 minuts from starting of the exammalton

4. . Above Time Table shall be comman for Hons. Course subsidiary subjectlpapers

- PageNo.2-

o Batg”” _ Day . PART-I (TIME- 11 AM. TO 2P.M) PART-II (EX. STUDENT) (TIME- 3 P.M. TO & P.M) PART-III (TIME-. 7 A.M. TO 10 A.M.)
o - SCIENCE COMMERCE ' ~ ARTS SCIENCE COMMERCE | ARTS. SCIENCE COMMERCE | ARTS(REG/NC)
23.04.2025 | Wednesday | ' ' HONS-VII (ZOOL) | ‘SUB (H)-II  POL.SCII PHY/BOT-III SANS/PERII . |
24.04.2025 | Thursday GEOGII GEOG-II - HONS-XIII (ZOOL) - HIST-TX
| 25.04.2025 |- - Friday HONS-VIII (ZOOL) SANS-I ZOOL/MATH-III . /MATH-II
| 26.042025 ""Sétnrday’" ZOOL/MATH-I MATH-II HONS-XIV (ZOOL) HINDIURDU-H
28042025 | Monday | STAT-I STAT/APSTAT-I | HONSXV (ZOOL) . GPEMI .
30.04.2025 | Wednesday | HONS-IX (ZOOL) SANS-II HONS-XVI (ZOOL) SOCIQAT
01052025 | ‘Thursday STAT-IT STAT/AP.STAT-II C‘gg‘i“:‘?‘il
“2~°5«2§125 Friday ' HONS-X (ZOOL) "ENG. LIT. | HONS-XVII (ZOOL) . HOME'SC-V
03.05.2025 |- Saturday PSY-II . PSY-IE . : P&PLI.
© 05.05.2025 § Mouday (| HONS-XI {ZOOL) SOCIO-II HONS-XVIII (ZOOL) TEXTI
0&05.2025} , 'Tu.esday - HOME SC-II “:,mt‘s)‘d
07.05.2025 | Wednesday HONS-XII (ZOOL) GPEM-II ; HONS-IX
08052025 | Thursday ° ‘ IND. MUS. (Voeal) T TEXT-II
09.05.2025 Friday . ENG. LIT.-II HONS-X
10.05.2025 | Saturday | HINDYURDU-IT PHIL-I
12.05.2025 | Monday HONS-V HOME SC-VI _
13.05.2025 | ~Tnesday " HOME SC-IV PHIL-II
14.05.2025 | Wednesday HONS-V1 GPEM-II
. IND. MUS.
15.052025 | Thursday PHILOS-T (Voeal/Inst.)-IN_
- 16.05.2025 | Friday IND. MUS. (Vocal)-II PHIL-HII
17.052025 | Saturday HONS-VIX HONS-XI
' 19.052025 | Monday PHILOS-II PHIL-TV
20.05.2025 { Tuesday HONS-VIII HONS-XII
21052025 | Wednesday ' PHIL-V
22052025 | Thursday HONS-XIII
23.05.2025 | Friday. S _ ‘ HONS-XVI
‘ Notes:. 1. No guarantee is given to the candidate regarding the order of question papersj. }

Controller of Examinations: -
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